ENRCR NI

B WN R

©o0ONOU DA WN PR

N
o

-
[

© 0NV A WN R

=
o

WWWwWWWwWNNNNNNNRNNNRRR B |2 2 23 3 2
R WNPOLOLX®VNODURWNPLPO LN RAWNE

w
o

Salary details of Aasandha Company Limited

Financial Management lithimaaee Technical / Risk &
- . Board kkaatherikam Step Devel Project Living Long Term Attendance Executive HOD/HOS Phone . . Travelling Total
Position Basic Salary Performance Performance o " . Retention  Hardship Total
Allowance uge Haassa Increment Allowance Allowance Allowance Allowance A A All A Allowance Allowances
Allowance  Allowance Allowance Allowance
Allowance
Board of Directors
Chairman - 12,800.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,800.00 12,800.00
Member - 7,500.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7,500.00 7,500.00
Member - 7,500.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7,500.00 7,500.00
Member - 7,500.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7,500.00 7,500.00
Executives
Managing Director 27,443.00 - 15,000.00 3,000.00 12,300.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30,300.00 57,743.00
Assistant Managing Director 26,000.00 - - - - - - - 4,500.00 - 6,500.00 9,000.00 - 600.00 - - - 20,600.00 46,600.00
Chief Financial Officer 23,000.00 - - - - - - - 4,500.00 - 5,750.00 7,000.00 - 600.00 - - 350.00 18,200.00 41,200.00
Assistant General Manager 20,300.00 - - - - - - - 4,500.00 3,248.00 5,075.00 7,000.00 - 400.00 4,060.00 - - 24,283.00 44,583.00
Assistant General Manager 20,300.00 - - - - - - - 4,500.00 - 5,075.00 7,000.00 - 400.00 - - - 16,975.00 37,275.00
Management
Manager 16,400.00 - - - - - - - 4,000.00 4,723.20 4,920.00 - 5,000.00 - - - - 18,643.20 35,043.20
Manager 16,400.00 - - - - - - - 4,000.00  4,592.00  4,920.00 - 5,000.00 - - - - 18,512.00 34,912.00
Manager 15,200.00 - - - - - - 3,000.00 4,000.00 1,216.00  4,560.00 - 5,000.00 - - - - 17,776.00 32,976.00
Manager 17,900.00 - - - - - - - 4,000.00 - 5,370.00 - 5,000.00 - - - 350.00  14,720.00 32,620.00
Manager 15,200.00 - - - - - - - 4,000.00 - 4,560.00 - 5,000.00 600.00  3,040.00 - - 17,200.00 32,400.00
Manager 15,200.00 - - - - - - - 4,000.00  2,432.00  4,560.00 - 5,000.00 600.00 - - - 16,592.00 31,792.00
Manager 15,200.00 - - - - - - - 4,000.00 608.00 4,560.00 - 5,000.00 400.00 - - - 14,568.00 29,768.00
Manager 16,400.00 - - - - - - - 4,000.00 - 4,920.00 - - - 3,280.00 - - 12,200.00 28,600.00
Deputy Manager 14,300.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 1,716.00  4,719.00 - 5,000.00 - - - - 14,435.00 28,735.00
Deputy Manager 12,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 1,936.00  3,993.00 - 5,000.00 - 2,420.00 - - 16,349.00 28,449.00
Assistant Manager 11,800.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00  4,248.00  3,894.00 - 5,000.00 - - - 350.00  16,492.00 28,292.00
Supervisory & Clerical Staff

Deputy Manager 14,300.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 2,860.00  4,719.00 - 2,000.00 - - - - 12,579.00 26,879.00
Deputy Manager 13,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 2,096.00  4,323.00 - - 400.00 - - - 9,819.00 22,919.00
System Administrator 10,850.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 3,03800  3,580.50 - - - 4,340.00  1,085.00 - 15,043.50 25,893.50
System Administrator 10,200.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 2,040.00  3,366.00 - - - 4,080.00  1,020.00 - 13,506.00 23,706.00
Assistant Manager 11,800.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 1,385.55 3,894.00 - 2,000.00 - 2,360.00 - - 12,639.55 24,439.55
Senior Fraud Examiner 11,800.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 944.00 3,894.00 - - - - - - 7,838.00 19,638.00
Executive Secretary 10,850.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 3,580.50 - 2,000.00 600.00 - - - 9,180.50 20,030.50
Assistant Manager 10,850.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 3,580.50 - 2,000.00 - - - 350.00 8,930.50 19,780.50
Lead Developer 12,000.00 - - - - - 5,200.00  4,600.00 - - 4,200.00 - - - - - 350.00 14,350.00 26,350.00
Senior Developer 11,500.00 - - - - - 5,000.00  4,500.00 - - 4,000.00 - - - - - - 13,500.00 25,000.00
Senior Developer 11,500.00 - - - - - 5,000.00  4,500.00 - - 4,000.00 - - - - - - 13,500.00 25,000.00
Senior Developer 11,500.00 - - - - - 5,000.00  4,500.00 - - 4,000.00 - - - - - - 13,500.00 25,000.00
Senior Developer 11,500.00 - - - - - 5,000.00  4,500.00 - - 4,000.00 - - - - - - 13,500.00 25,000.00
Senior Officer 8,500.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 1,700.00 2,805.00 - - - - - - 7,505.00 16,005.00
Senior Officer 8,500.00 - - - - 1,300.00 - - 3,000.00 1,700.00 2,805.00 - - - - - - 8,805.00 17,305.00
Senior Officer 8,500.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,805.00 - - - - - 350.00 6,155.00 14,655.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,700.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,541.00 - 2,000.00 200.00 1,540.00 770.00 - 10,051.00 17,751.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,700.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,541.00 - - 200.00 1,540.00 770.00 250.00 8,301.00 16,001.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - - 200.00 1,420.00 710.00 - 7,673.00 14,773.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - - 200.00 1,420.00 710.00 - 7,673.00 14,773.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - - 200.00 1,420.00 710.00 - 7,673.00 14,773.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - - 200.00 1,420.00 710.00 - 7,673.00 14,773.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - - 200.00 1,420.00 710.00 250.00 7,923.00 15,023.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - - 200.00 1,420.00 710.00 - 7,673.00 14,773.00
Medical Authorization Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - - 200.00 1,420.00 710.00 - 7,673.00 14,773.00
Senior Officer 7,700.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 924.00 2,541.00 - - - - - - 6,465.00 14,165.00
Senior Officer 7,700.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 616.00 2,541.00 - - - - - - 6,157.00 13,857.00
Senior Officer 7,700.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 168.90 2,541.00 - - - - - - 5,709.90 13,409.90
Senior Officer 7,700.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,541.00 - - - - - - 5,541.00 13,241.00
Senior Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - 2,000.00 - 2,130.00 710.00 - 10,183.00 17,283.00
Senior Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 2,272.00 2,343.00 - B B B - - 7,615.00 14,715.00
Senior Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 1,136.00 2,343.00 - B B B - - 6,479.00 13,579.00
Senior Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 - 2,343.00 - B B B - 350.00 5,693.00 12,793.00
Senior Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 1,136.00 2,343.00 - - - - - - 6,479.00 13,579.00
Senior Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 852.00 2,343.00 - - - - - - 6,195.00 13,295.00
Senior Officer 7,100.00 - - - - - - - 3,000.00 284.00 2,343.00 - - - - - - 5,627.00 12,727.00
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Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Server Administrator
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Developer
Technician
Secretary

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Driver

Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Technician
Assistant Developer
Assistant Technician
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Assistant Developer
Assistant Developer
Assistant Developer
Assistant Fraud Examiner
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer

100 Assistant Officer
101 Assistant Officer

7,100.00
7,100.00
7,100.00
7,100.00
7,100.00
7,100.00
7,500.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,200.00
4,200.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00

1,500.00

1,350.00

1,050.00

3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

3,000.00
3,000.00

3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

888.65
852.00
852.00

1,800.00
400.00
400.00
277.42
600.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00

2,343.00
2,343.00
2,343.00
2,343.00
2,343.00
2,343.00
3,400.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,470.00
1,470.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00

2,840.00

1,500.00

710.00

1,000.00

420.00
420.00

350.00
350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

250.00
250.00

6,231.65
6,195.00
6,545.00
9,243.00
5,343.00
5,343.00

10,500.00
5,100.00
5,100.00
5,340.00
5,340.00
5,690.00
6,060.00
5,820.00
6,600.00
5,100.00
7,250.00
7,900.00
5,150.00
5,150.00
5,377.42
5,350.00
5,300.00
4,750.00

11,100.00
4,750.00
4,950.00
4,950.00
4,950.00
5,100.00
4,750.00
4,750.00
4,950.00
4,750.00
4,750.00
4,950.00
4,750.00
5,632.13
5,632.13

10,400.00

10,400.00
7,400.00
4,400.00
4,560.00
5,450.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,880.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00

13,331.65
13,295.00
13,645.00
16,343.00
12,443.00
12,443.00
18,000.00
11,100.00
11,100.00
11,340.00
11,340.00
11,690.00
12,060.00
11,820.00
12,600.00
11,100.00
12,250.00
12,900.00
10,150.00
10,150.00
10,377.42
10,350.00
10,300.00
9,750.00
16,100.00
9,750.00
9,950.00
9,950.00
9,950.00
10,100.00
9,750.00
9,750.00
9,950.00
9,750.00
9,750.00
9,950.00
9,750.00
9,832.13
9,832.13
14,400.00
14,400.00
11,400.00
8,400.00
8,560.00
9,450.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,880.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00



102 Assistant Officer
103 Assistant Officer
104 Assistant Officer
105 Assistant Officer
106 Assistant Officer
107 Assistant Officer
108 Assistant Officer
109 Assistant Officer
110 Assistant Officer
111 Assistant Officer
112 Assistant Officer
113 Assistant Officer
114 Assistant Officer
115 Assistant Officer
116 Assistant Officer
117 Assistant Officer
118 Assistant Officer
119 Assistant Officer
120 Assistant Officer
121 Assistant Officer
122 Assistant Officer
123 Assistant Officer
124 Assistant Officer
125 Assistant Officer
126 Assistant Officer
127 Assistant Officer
128 Assistant Officer
129 Assistant Officer
130 Assistant Officer
131 Assistant Officer
132 Assistant Officer
133 Assistant Officer
134 Assistant Officer
135 Assistant Officer
136 Cleaner

137 Cleaner

138 Cleaner

139 Cleaner

Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Assistant Officer
Consultant
Consultant
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4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,200.00
3,200.00
3,200.00
3,200.00

6,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

Contract Staff

3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,120.00
1,120.00
1,120.00
1,120.00

350.00

4,750.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,650.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,750.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,400.00
4,750.00
4,976.00
4,120.00
4,470.00
4,120.00

8,750.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,650.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,750.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,750.00
8,176.00
7,320.00
7,670.00
7,320.00

6,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00



